24103030 – Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing, Commissioning & Calibration of
One (1) unit Phacoemulsification Machine

1. The Provincial Government of Camarines Norte, through the TRUST FUND – DOH – Health Facility Enhancement
intends to apply the sum of Six Million Five Hundred Thousand Pesos (P6,500,000.00) being the Approved Budget for
the Contract (ABC) to payments under the contract for PR No. 24103030 – Supply, Delivery, Installation, Testing,
Commissioning & Calibration of One (1) unit Phacoemulsification Machine. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be